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Jack & Jill Nursery School 
Schedule of Fees 

Acceptance Deposit

Payable by parents of each pupil on acceptance of a place. The deposit will be
credited against fees for the month when the child becomes eligible for EEE. £250

 
Early Education Entitlement Models

Please see the Family of School’s Terms and Conditions for information on how and when the Acceptance
Deposit may be refunded and Early Education Entitlement (EEE) Policy. 

30 hours per week or equivalent as below – Zero Charge 
Weekly plan must include either a Monday or Friday 

(eligible children from 9 months)

Term time 
(38 weeks) 

3 days 
Full day 0745-1745 

Full Year 
(48 weeks stretched) 

4 days 
School day 0900-1500 

Working Entitlement Models 

Universal Entitlement 

15 hours per week – Zero Charge 
Weekly plan must include either a Monday or Friday

All 3 & 4 year olds benefit from 15 Universal Entitlement hours over 38 weeks per 
annum from the term after their 3rd birthday.

Term time 
(38 weeks) 5 Afternoons 1200-1500

Updated: 16  December 2025th

A penalty fee of £15.00 per quarter hour will be charged for all late collections.
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Jack & Jill Nursery School 
Schedule of Fees 

 
Entitlement Models - Optional Additional Charges 

Additional Charges Per Day

Food

Hot lunches £6.00

Hot tea / snack £3.00

Breakfast £1.00

Consumables* ie nappies, cream, wipes, formula £2.00

Minibus Charged per journey £8.00

Additional Sessions

Early Care Session (1 hour & a quarter before start of session)
Early Care Session (1 hour before start of session)

£12.50
£10.00

Additional Morning Session (0845-1200) £68.00

Additional Day (0845 -1500) £95.00

Late Care Session (1500-1800) £20.00

Extended Late Care (1745-1800) Term Time option only £10.00

*Charged until the half term after no longer applicable. 
All food & consumables can be provided by parents, so no charge is then incurred.

Updated: 16  December 2025th

A penalty fee of £15.00 per quarter hour will be charged for all late collections.


